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Noah Bronstein
Phil Galfond
Narendra Banwari
Michael Stonehill
Dylan Linde

Chris Bell

Eric Wasserson
Kory Kilpatrick
Taylor Paur
Jackduyph Duong

2014 45th Annual World Series of Poker

Event #20: No-Limit Hold'em Shootout
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 2

Amazon

Entries: 389 Remaining Players (at EOD): 10
Buyin: $3,000 Prize Pool: $1,061,970

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY
KIRKLAND, WA, US

NEW YORK, NY, US
CHARLOTTE, NC, US
STUDIO CITY, CA, US
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US
RALEIGH, NC, US

PENN VALLEY, PA, US
ATHENS, GA, US

EL DORADO HILLS, CA, US
South Plainfield, NJ, US

Places Paid: O

CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT

354,000
347,000
346,000
346,000
346,000
346,000
345,000
344,000
339,000
338,000

Amazon/1/5
Amazon/1/10
Amazon/1/9
Amazon/1/6
Amazon/1/7
Amazon/1/1
Amazon/1/8
Amazon/1/3
Amazon/1/2
Amazon/1/4



